

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14194-14195/2017

M/S SHRI RATHI STEEL LIMITED ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P. POWER CORPORATION LTD. ETC. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14196-14197/2017 (XI)
SLP(C) No. 14321-14322/2017 (XI)
SLP(C) No. 14363-14373/2017 (XI)
SLP(C) No. 14437-14438/2017 (XI)
SLP(C) No. 30750/2017 (XI)
SLP(C) No. 30813-30815/2017 (XI)
SLP(C) No. 13320/2018 (XI)
SLP(C) No. 17077-17078/2018 (XI)

Date : 21-02-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhananjay Garg, AOR
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR
Mr. Rohit Amit Sthalekar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. C. K. Rai, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Ranjan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to list the matters in compliance to order dated 11.02.2019 of the Hon'ble Court.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB